
Unit owners dues $108,000.00

Funds from General Operating account $16,275.00

Total proposed income $124,275.00

Lawn Care $7,000.00

Recreation Area $0.00

Annual meeting $50.00

Insurance $110,000.00

Website $75.00

Office Supplies $50.00

Postage/Certified mail $0.00

Court Costs/Attorney Fees $5,000.00

Treasurer $1,500.00

Secretarial $600.00

Reserve $0.00

Miscellaneous $0.00

Total $124,275.00

Stonebridge Crossing Condominium Association  

2026 Budget (Approved 09.15.2026) 

Fiscal period 01.01.2026 - 12.31.2026


